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THE TORRANCE HERALD

<0 WITH THE .

ADERY

a5

oom, 1%-bath home,
rance’'s better rv-ltlnnhl arcas
neighborhood 1

in_one of So
This Is the best buy in the

the buyer can't go wrong ullt ins,
intercom, corner lot, beautiful fireplace, carpeting throughout.
dressing  room In % bath. Builder -uv exchange for house

of lesser value. Priced to sell at 52

BANNING PARK

A beautiful home In the prestige area of Wilmington, this 2-
badroom ?leonco features double ga a n

room, 5
heat rocl lonrad yard, fireplace, Owner just rec
tion , . ., extra large 50x170 ft

to sell’ n J\ul l:n 500.

NEW YEAR'S SPECIALS

We have 8 deluxe Provinclal modern. 8-bedroom homes in
various Torrance areas Bullt-ins, intercoms, forced air heat

baths, Prhwl to sell for £20,050 with rpn attractive fi-
nancing. Make appointment to see this week en

INVESTORS SPECIAL

Terrific investors potential in this 4 1-bedroom cottages on a
40x125 lot Close to the cente et of downtown San Pedro. All

cently spent
lnl Priced

exteriors recently painted
this weekend at $11,450,
exchange.

S ‘ r month incyne, Must sell
ubmit your down payment or

25318 Narbonne

1013 W. Carson
FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476

HALF-WAY HOUSE

Half block to school—half block to bus—2 blocks to nhowlnl
3 bedroom, 1% baths, dichondra lawn, llulmvoﬁ

new. Fully wp‘(.d and draped. Aski

bedrooms with carport ‘.lpr softener, wired for 220. 50x150
enced yard. Neat as a pin | 320-4301.

Lomita a 8 2-bedroom units, hardwood floors. Room to

B S e B0 town - Call 820 4901. :
Enjoy the pm"l- nf b—!u the FIRST owners. Deluxe 3 bed-
room, 1% he kitehen, double rage. Drive by
2363 and 28“ \\‘nl lh Place and call 4301 for detatls,

$220 DOWN

uY ANT LAND in Apple Valley, 2 acres with view and
uti] Iu- at your door. Terrific opporlunny Call 220 4301.

HAWTHORNE — 6 UNITS

an unit, 4 bedrooms, 1% baths, built-ins, hardwood floors,
ose to schools and transporiation. All units mcupml and in
u. top shape See and submit with anything of value.

| For Rent or Lease

Offices—~Downtown area. $50-
383

Store—8000 sq. ft. flex. torms
‘ 3 bdrm, apt. unfurn. $85,
1 bdrm apt. furn, $85,
2 bdrm. house $125
Sleeping room, furn. $35.

2115 TORRANCE BLVD.

13204301
FOR LEASE

1500 #a. ft. of office space. Consists of § rooms, can be divided.
Central Torrance ares. Total rent §100 per mo.

3 BEDROOM IEAUTY

A lovely quality home with hardwood floors, plaster wall
Illl"l{l carpsting, new rt brick fireplace, block w:
fence, patio slab, freshly painted | d out. Close to
leh‘c;al and shopping. This home has everything. Ask to see
A h

2 BEDROOM STUCCO

Hardwood floors, plaster walls, fenced, concrete Crir- np
r:! n extra large lot. Asking only $10.000.

20N A LO'I’

2-bedroom and 3-bedroom hardwood f sach has a i’lu‘.
low vacancy factor. Asking only $17. u; A-l to see A 1

INCOME

one-bedroom furnished and 4 3-bedroom unfurnished. § units
l- lll—lov‘or‘u:nncy factor —room to bulld more units, Ask

ALTER
Realty

i

2305 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8.0373

‘FA 87770

Wil

SEA VIEW

Dnluo lb«lrmm 2% bath, stucco residence, with double
detached This home has many deluxe and quality
!:r hd -nl draped lhmu.hnu! Immediate posses

‘:I:‘lu"(:n Located on a large corner lot
NEED A FAMlLY ROOM?
and family room ths, breakfast bar,

ll.tll'{t‘ll built ins, beautiful m m earpeting throughout, cus-
tom drapes, forzed air heal. Immediate possession

LIVE RENT FREE

lavoly !nylu located in good rental nru 3 2-bedroom units,

nit has wall/wall carpets and drapes, also ped
with nlr counllu-mlnl unit. All units have hardwood floors
Present owner will y all financing. A real steal for some-
one who can quality .

PRICE REDUCTION

Indl’n 3- bﬂ"tlllll nlul drn ll. baths, wool carpeting in liv

room, den, Bullt-in kitchen wi
natural ‘:‘ c .tnm lauly ﬁ“vplu: forced alr heat. or
very anxious, ﬂ

SOUTH BAY SHOPPING CENTER

lmwulnuly clean home 3 be b un nuv nylon
Euul drapes, -Il-l lllls, ‘flh
Du o dl;pn-l ouud plants and patl urnnum hu'Nllr
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